J.03
Air Handling
Units, chillers &
fancoils
GALILEO-ECM
Ventilclima
Fancoil EC Highwall

¾ Wall control I-Basic 3 I-Digit Zero 1-2-3, I30-I70 for ECM-NC-MAL with manual flaps to be ordered separately
¾ Pre-assembly box GALILEO-P-INST-BOX
Order example
GALILEO-ECM-1-RC-MOL-IR-2WV
Explanation
GALILEO= Fan coil unit for wall mounting under the ceiling
ECM = EC motor
1 = size, see table
RC-MOL-IR = with motherboard, motorised louver and supplied with IR remote control
2WV = 2 way valve (mounted), 3WV = 3 way valve (mounted)
Text for tender
Fan coil units for wall mounting under the ceiling, 230V or 24V, manually adjustable or motorized flaps, 2 or 3 way valves,
tangential fans, elegant and modern housing design, available in serveral colours on request.
Specifications
Type Cooling capacity* Heating capacity* Airflow* Sound pressure**
(7/12°C) kW (45/40°C) kW m3/h dB(A)
GALILEO 1 1.9 2.28 250 25
GALILEO 2 2.25 2.88 370 28
GALILEO 3 3.03 3.23 470 27
GALILEO 4 3.8 4.4 780 30
* Room temperature 27°C (DB) / 19°C (WB) - cooling
* Room temperature 20°C (DB) - heating
* Values are measured at highest speed
**Sound pressure (Lp), room 90m³, reflection 0,5 sec, at lowest speed
Sound power (Lw) +- 8,6 dB(A) higher than sound pressure (Lp)
 L
H
P
H
1
M
Dimensions
1 2 3 4
L [mm] 930 930 1235 1235
M [mm] 850 850 1155 1155
H [mm] 323 323 323 323
H1 [mm] 333 333 333 333
P [mm] 185 185 185 185
[kg] 12.5 12,5 16 16
J.03